
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

11
0

455
6,967
2,541
5,499

31
5

1,181
6,573
3,250
5,520

24
37

977
6,091
4,792
3,443

46
13

1,776
6,561
3,040
6,098

71
13

3,501
7,180
4,111
7,635

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

May Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
-1
0

53
343

-263

0
0
6

132
145

11

0
-2
7

58
195
-63

2
-1

130
73

321
-78

1
0

42
55

368
-259

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

1
-1

51
650

6,827
-5,926

5
1

151
1,168
5,819

-4,374

3
-1

109
730

5,641
-4,578

12
13

440
416

7,436
-6,409

7
4

264
420
488
277

May Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 4 Results

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
0

127
1,658

580
1,449

5
0

168
1,831

824
1,391

2
1

88
1,685
1,048

985

10
2

428
1,668

618
1,693

6
2

230
2,207

792
1,883

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
0

209
1,858

487
1,714

7
0

274
1,622

610
1,499

2
0

101
1,933

739
1,475

20
5

661
1,701
1,179
1,419

12
3

429
1,879

607
1,914

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

43
1,288

436
990

2
0

101
1,049

412
828

7
0

292
1,015

444
987

8
0

402
1,329

427
1,365

42
2

2,501
1,185
1,797
2,281

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

28
602
397
263

9
5

327
863
586
935

8
36

311
229

1,762
-756

2
0

93
489
202
511

7
0

220
555
237
589

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

48
1,561

641
1,083

8
0

311
1,208

818
867

5
0

185
1,229

799
752

6
6

192
1,374

614
1,110

4
6

121
1,354

678
968

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

11
0

455
6,967
2,541
5,499

31
5

1,181
6,573
3,250
5,520

24
37

977
6,091
4,792
3,443

46
13

1,776
6,561
3,040
6,098

71
13

3,501
7,180
4,111
7,635

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

10
29

-19

0
0
0

33
35

0

0
0
0

19
19

6

0
-1
0

18
87

-46

0
0
0

15
93

-73

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
-1
0

18
29
15

0
0
1

68
22
52

0
0
0

15
15

1

1
0

35
9

25
32

1
0

35
12
43

9

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
2

240
-238

0
0
0
2

26
-21

0
0
1
1

89
-83

0
0

56
8

166
-101

0
0
0
6

190
-184

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

11
27

-15

0
0
0

10
31

-21

0
-2
6
5

27
40

0
0
0
5
4
2

0
0
7
4
1

11

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

12
18
-6

0
0
5

19
31

1

0
0
0

18
45

-27

1
0

39
33
39
35

0
0
0

18
41

-22

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
-1
0

53
343

-263

0
0
6

132
145

11

0
-2
7

58
195
-63

2
-1

130
73

321
-78

1
0

42
55

368
-259

May Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

Page 3 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

37
167

1,257
-1,022

0
0
1

494
1,190

-670

1
0

35
95

1,375
-1,211

4
3

171
128

1,376
-1,029

2
1

75
167
143
116

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
-1
4

324
1,489

-1,097

1
0

39
227

1,400
-1,098

2
0

57
461

1,365
-784

2
5

65
88

2,351
-2,141

3
2

127
157

77
256

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

26
1,478

-1,443

0
0
0

30
1,348

-1,305

0
0
4

54
1,062

-957

1
2

89
31

2,155
-2,022

0
1
2

31
202

-165

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
9

26
1,591

-1,483

4
1

104
301
831

-392

0
-1
13
21

633
-529

1
1

29
35

405
-315

2
0

60
13
11
66

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

107
1,012

-881

0
0
7

116
1,050

-909

0
0
0

99
1,206

-1,097

4
2

86
134

1,149
-902

0
0
0

52
55

4

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
-1
51

650
6,827

-5,926

5
1

151
1,168
5,819

-4,374

3
-1

109
730

5,641
-4,578

12
13

440
416

7,436
-6,409

7
4

264
420
488
277

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

Page 4 of 4MBR0213


