May Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	11	31	24	46	71
Cancelled Clubs	0	5	37	13	13
Charter Members	455	1,181	977	1,776	3,501
New Members	6,967	6,573	6,091	6,561	7,180
Drops	2,541	3,250	4,792	3,040	4,111
Net Gain	5,499	5,520	3,443	6,098	7,635

May Only Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	0	0	0	2	1
Cancelled Clubs	-1	0	-2	-1	0
Charter Members	0	6	7	130	42
New Members	53	132	58	73	55
Drops	343	145	195	321	368
Net Gain	-263	11	-63	-78	-259

Quarter 4 Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	1	5	3	12	7
Cancelled Clubs	-1	1	-1	13	4
Charter Members	51	151	109	440	264
New Members	650	1,168	730	416	420
Drops	6,827	5,819	5,641	7,436	488
Net Gain	-5,926	-4,374	-4,578	-6,409	277

MBR0213 Page 1 of 4

July to May (11 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	3	5	2	10	6
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	2	2
		Charter Members	127	168	88	428	230
		New Members	1,658	1,831	1,685	1,668	2,207
		Dropped Members	580	824	1,048	618	792
		Net Gain	1,449	1,391	985	1,693	1,883
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	7	2	20	12
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	5	3
		Charter Members	209	274	101	661	429
		New Members	1,858	1,622	1,933	1,701	1,879
		Dropped Members	487	610	739	1,179	607
		Net Gain	1,714	1,499	1,475	1,419	1,914
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	7	8	42
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Charter Members	43	101	292	402	2,501
		New Members	1,288	1,049	1,015	1,329	1,185
		Dropped Members	436	412	444	427	1,797
		Net Gain	990	828	987	1,365	2,281
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	9	8	2	7
		Cancelled Clubs	0	5	36	0	0
		Charter Members	28	327	311	93	220
		New Members	602	863	229	489	555
		Dropped Members	397	586	1,762	202	237
		Net Gain	263	935	-756	511	589
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	8	5	6	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	6	6
		Charter Members	48	311	185	192	121
		New Members	1,561	1,208	1,229	1,374	1,354
		Dropped Members	641	818	799	614	678
		Net Gain	1,083	867	752	1,110	968
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	11	31	24	46	71
		Cancelled Clubs	0	5	37	13	13
		Charter Members	455	1,181	977	1,776	3,501
		New Members	6,967	6,573	6,091	6,561	7,180
		Dropped Members	2,541	3,250	4,792	3,040	4,111
		Net Gain	5,499	5,520	3,443	6,098	7,635

MBR0213 Page 2 of 4

May Only Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	-1	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
		New Members	10	33	19	18	15
		Dropped Members	29	35	19	87	93
		Net Gain	-19	0	6	-46	-73
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	-1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	0	35	35
		New Members	18	68	15	9	12
		Dropped Members	29	22	15	25	43
		Net Gain	15	52	1	32	9
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	1	56	0
		New Members	2	2	1	8	6
		Dropped Members	240	26	89	166	190
		Net Gain	-238	-21	-83	-101	-184
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	-2	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	6	0	7
		New Members	11	10	5	5	4
		Dropped Members	27	31	27	4	1
		Net Gain	-15	-21	40	2	11
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	5	0	39	0
		New Members	12	19	18	33	18
		Dropped Members	18	31	45	39	41
		Net Gain	-6	1	-27	35	-22
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	2	1
		Cancelled Club	-1	О	-2	-1	0
		Charter Members	0	6	7	130	42
		New Members	53	132	58	73	55
		Dropped Members	343	145	195	321	368
		Net Gain	-263	11	-63	-78	-259

MBR0213 Page 3 of 4

Quarter 4 Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	0	1	4	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	3	1
		Charter Members	37	1	35	171	75
		New Members	167	494	95	128	167
		Dropped Members	1,257	1,190	1,375	1,376	143
		Net Gain	-1,022	-670	-1,211	-1,029	116
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	2	2	3
		Cancelled Clubs	-1	0	0	5	2
		Charter Members	4	39	57	65	127
		New Members	324	227	461	88	157
		Dropped Members	1,489	1,400	1,365	2,351	77
		Net Gain	-1,097	-1,098	-784	-2,141	256
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	1
		Charter Members	1	0	4	89	2
		New Members	26	30	54	31	31
		Dropped Members	1,478	1,348	1,062	2,155	202
		Net Gain	-1,443	-1,305	-957	-2,022	-165
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	0	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	-1	1	0
		Charter Members	9	104	13	29	60
		New Members	26	301	21	35	13
		Dropped Members	1,591	831	633	405	11
		Net Gain	-1,483	-392	-529	-315	66
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	4	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	0
		Charter Members	0	7	0	86	0
		New Members	107	116	99	134	52
		Dropped Members	1,012	1,050	1,206	1,149	55
		Net Gain	-881	-909	-1,097	-902	4
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	1	5	3	12	7
•		Cancelled Club	-1	1	-1	13	4
		Charter Members	51	151	109	440	264
		New Members	650	1,168	730	416	420
		Dropped Members	6,827	5,819	5,641	7,436	488
		Net Gain	-5,926	-4,374	-4,578	-6,409	277

MBR0213 Page 4 of 4